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TORRES HYBRID
Accessories



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

CROSS BAR 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

PART NO PART NAME

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY-FRT

09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY-RR

FLAT CARRIER



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

SIDE STEP

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Safety securing with nonskid patter

 Strong durability with double frame structure

 Size (L x W x H) : 1,600 x 110 x 70 mm

 Net weight : 6 kg 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-LH

09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-RH



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04160A LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF [SET]

09AP0416L0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-LH

09AP0416R0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-RH

DOOR SCUFF LAMP

 Light turn on with door opening / 

Turn off 30 seconds later or door closing

 Color: Clear white

 3V Li-ion battery x 2 pcs

 Operation current: Around 3 mA,  Standby current 0.002 mA



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09APA37000 PEDAL ASSY-ALLOY(SPORTS)

PEDAL ASSY-ALLOY

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Size 

- ACCELERATOR(L x W x H) : 225 x 75 x 22 mm

- BRACK(L x W x H) : 128 x 80 x 58 mm



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

RED BRAKE CALIPER COVERS

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Size 

- FRT(L x W x H) : 305 x 80 x 105 mm

- RR(L x W x H) : 250 x 105 x 95 mm

 Net weight : 1,044g (SET)

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41BFL BRAKE CALIPER COVER-FRT LH

09APA41BFR BRAKE CALIPER COVER-FRT RH

09APA41BRL BRAKE CALIPER COVER-RR LH

09APA41BRR BRAKE CALIPER COVER-RR RH



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

MUD GUARD

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Size 

- FRT(L x W x H) : 265 x 170 x 70 mm

- RR(L x W x H) : 325 x 230 x 99 mm

 Net weight : 800g (SET)

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41MG0 Mud Guard[SET]



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

AIR MAT

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

 Color: Gray

 Air pump cigar jack: DC 12V

 Mounting after folding 2nd row

 Dimension: L 1,850 mm x W 1,340 mm x H 120 mm

 Material: PVC/Flocking 

 Components: Main, Air cushion, Air pump, Nozzle gender, Repair kit, Bag



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41MT0 MAT ASSY-TPV

 Easy cleaning

 Mounting on 1st & 2nd row

 Strong durability with Thermo plastic Vulcanizate

 Material: Thermo plastic Vulcanizate

 3D TPV mat

TPV MAT(ONLY LHD)



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041M0A SERVICE MAT ASSY-MESH

 Easy cleaning

 Mounting on 1st & 2nd row

 Strong durability with polyester & nylon

 Material: Polyester & nylon

 3D Mesh mat

MESH MAT



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

 Color: Black

 Battery capacity: Li-ion 3.7V 2200mAh

 Dimension: L 181 mm x W 91.3 mm x H 27 mm

 Battery charging: DC 5V/1A(USB-C Type)  

 Components: Main, USB cable, User manual 

① Magnet

② Hammer

③ Seat belt cutting

④ LED display

⑤ Battery charging signal

⑥ LED power & charging terminal

EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

No Group PART NO PART NAME

1

SIDE STEP

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

2 09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-LH

3 09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-RH

4

EXTERIOR

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

5 09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY-FRT

6 09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY-RR

7 09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

8 09APA41MG0 MUD GUARD[SET]

2 3

4 65 7

8 81
9

No Group PART NO PART NAME

9

EXTERIOR

09APA41BFL BRAKE CALIPER COVER-FRT LH

10 09APA41BFR BRAKE CALIPER COVER-FRT RH

11 09APA41BRL BRAKE CALIPER COVER-RR LH

12 09APA41BRR BRAKE CALIPER COVER-RR RH

10 12
11



TORRES HYBRID KGMOBILITY

No GROUP PART NO PART NAME

8

INTERIOR

09AP04160A LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF [SET]

9 09AP0416L0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-LH

10 09AP0416R0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-RH

11 09AP041M0A SERVICE MAT ASSY-MESH

12 09APA41MT0 MAT ASSY-TPV

13 CAMPING 09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

14 SAFETY 09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

8
10

12

13

11

8
9

14

*Applicability may vary depending on vehicle specifications. 
Please consult your parts manager before placing an order.

*Any certification required on import is the responsibility of the importer.


